BLAINE BORDERITES

# Name Position Year
1 Abel Carlson-Vega Goalkeeper 11
1 Andrew Westerhoff Goalkeeper 9
2 Parker Gough Midfield 9
3 Emmanuel Rios Martinez Midfield 9
4 * Milo Dahl Defense 11
5 **  Wade Lottimer Defense 11
6 Diego Rios-gordillo Midfield 9
8 **  Isaiah Zuch Forward 12
9 Jonah Alexander Forward 9
10 * Maxim Yuryev Defense 12
11 * Dmitriy Yuryev Midfield 11
12 * Peregrine Lochridge Midfield 12
13 Jacob Troupe Defense 11
14 Christian Sanchez Forward 12
15 Rogin Trangia Midfield 10
16 * Verdaan Aujla Defense 10
17 * Chase Larsson Defense 11
18 Nikolai Morrow Midfield 9
19 * Sihaan Aujla Defense 12
20 Chance Gentry Defense 9
21 * Logan Villarreal Defense 12
22 Tyler Rogers Forward 9
23 Alex Estrada Midfield 9
24 Reilly Cranford Defense 11
27 Betel Gonzalez Midfield 9
28 **  Blake Koreski Forward 12
29 * Daniel Estrada Forward 12
Va

Team Profile

League: Northwest Conference Head Coach: Gio Quesada

City: Blaine Asst Coaches:  Nick Wheaton

Colors: Black & Orange Volunteers:

Superintendent: Dr. Christopher Granger Athletic Trainer:

Principal: Beth Eide Managers:

Athletic Director: Chas Kok
Band Director:
Cheer Advisor:
Cheer Squad:
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Cedar Park Christian (Bothell) 6-2

Oak Harbor
Lakewood
Squalicum
Lynden Christian
Nooksack Valley
Sedro-Woolley
Meridian
Lynden

Mount Baker
Burlington-Edison
Mount Vernon
Anacortes
Sehome
Ferndale
Bellingham
Lynden Christian

2-1
4-1
6-0
3-2
3-0
3-0
3-1
7-1
3-0
7-0
1-0
4-2
3-1
1-0
3-0
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